«UISP

ASD GP LA STANCA VALENZATICO

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Totale Arrivati 168

45° TROFEO 5 FRANTOI

km 15,6

20/10/2024

W »C“°~°RUM

N
ROﬁORU

V.Y

\
o TininG SE°

mz! __coNome | Nome | soceraJcatecoria _Jperr] orficimve | Distacco ] Media

sportpertutti
1 M JAMALI
2 2 M  MAGGINI
3 3 M RICCA
4 4 M DOMMI
5 5 M TONDINI
6 6 M BELLINI
7 7 M RICCI
8 8 M PINTUS
9 9 M FANTACCI
10 10 M VENTURI
11 11 M CICCONE
12 1 F  MARIANI
13 12 M OSIMANTI
14 13 M PONZALLI
15 14 M MALENTACCHI
16 15 M BIANCHINI
17 16 M AMADORI
18 17 M MUNGAI
19 18 ™M DIDONATO
20 19 M TILOCCA
21 20 M SGARANO
22 21 M AGUZZ
23 22 M TOMMASI

20/10/2024 11:18:21

JILALI

ANDREA

ENRICO

ALESSANDRO

MIRKO

FRANCESCO

STEFANO

RICCARDO

PIERO

ANDREA

GIANFRANCO

CRISTINA

MARCO

ROBERTO

ALESSIO

DAVID

EMILIANO

LUCA

CLAUDIO

MANUEL

LORENZO

VALTER

GIOVANNI

G.P. PARCO ALPI
APUANE

A.S.D. SEMPRE DI
CORSA TEAM

ASD PODISTICA
QUARRATA

NRT FIRENZE

AURORA MONTALE
AS.D.

ATLETICA VINCI

A.S. ATLETICA

VIRTUS LUCCA

AS.C.D. SILVANO
FEDI

ASD.G.P. LA
STANCA

MONTECATINI
MARATHON

G.P. PARCO ALPI
APUANE

ASD 9,92 RUNNING
POD.
MISERICORDIA

ATLETICA
MONTECATINI

AS.C.D. SILVANO
FEDI

A.S.D.LUIVAN
SETTIGNANO

G.P. PARCO ALPI
APUANE

AS.CD. SILVANO
FEDI

A.S.D. RISUBBIANI
2008

G.P. PARCO ALPI
APUANE

10

11

12

A - TOP ASS.TI

MASCHILE

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

BM

AM

AM

AM

BM

Al - TOP ASS.TI

- ASSM

- ASSM

- ASSM

- ASSM

- ASSM

- VETM

- ASSM

- ASSM

- ASSM

- VETM

FEMMINILE

™M

BM

AM

BM

AM

AM

BM

BM

AM

BM

BM

Classifica a cura di Cronorun

- ARGM

- VETM

- ASSM

- VETM

- ASSM

- ASSM

- VETM

- VETM

- ASSM

- VETM

- VETM

194

196

78

45

94

32

129

83

82

40

79

109

88

137

58

50

107

27

85

105

142

166

38

00:55:30

00:55:43

00:57:20

00:59:21

00:59:53

01:01:05

01:01:14

01:01:50

01:03:03

01:03:06

01:03:33

01:03:40

01:05:18

01:05:52

01:06:11

01:06:17

01:06:24

01:06:45

01:06:49

01:07:27

01:07:41

01:07:54

01:08:04

00:00:00

00:00:13

00:01:50

00:03:51

00:04:23

00:05:35

00:05:43

00:06:20

00:07:33

00:07:36

00:08:02

00:08:10

00:09:47

00:10:21

00:10:41

00:10:46

00:10:53

00:11:14

00:11:19

00:11:56

00:12:10

00:12:24

00:12:34

00:03:33

00:03:34

00:03:40

00:03:48

00:03:50

00:03:54

00:03:55

00:03:57

00:04:02

00:04:02

00:04:04

00:04:04

00:04:11

00:04:13

00:04:14

00:04:14

00:04:15

00:04:16

00:04:17

00:04:19

00:04:20

00:04:21

00:04:21
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

ANDALORO

CIMBOLI

PUCCETTI

LUPI

SOLDANI

MANETTI

MARCANTELLI

BIGI

MENDOLICCHIO

ALDERIGHI

ROSIGNOLI

BUSONI

PASQUALETTI

SERAFINI

BROCCOLI

SCATIZZI

ABBATANTUONO

PAYTA

PAPI

AMATO

ROMANO

MIGLIORINI

SECCI

ARRETINI

UNGUREANU

BERTI

GERMANO

20/10/2024 11:18:21

TIZIANO

SIMONE

GIORGIO

DAMIANA

RICCARDO

MASSIMO

ROBERTO

MATTEO

SAVERIO

LEONARDO

EDDY

MARCO

STEFANO

DANIELE

MATTEO

RICCARDO

GIADA

MATTEO

MASSIMO

ROBERTO

ALESSANDRO

FRANCESCO

GIANFRANCA

ANDREA

COSTANTIN

ALBERTO

GIUSEPPE

ASD.G.P. LA
STANCA

G.P. PARCO ALPI
APUANE

A.S.D. MARCIATORI
ANTRACCOLI

ATLETICA VINCI

AS.CD. SILVANO

FEDI

MONTECATINI
MARATHON

MONTECATINI
MARATHON

G.S. RUN..DAGI

AURORA MONTALE

AS.D.

PODISTICA
EMPOLESE

ATLETICA
MONTECATINI

VALDELSA
RUNNING

G.S. CAMIGLIANO

AURORA MONTALE

AS.D.

A.S.D. RISUBBIANI
2008

G.P. PARCO ALPI
APUANE

ASD.G.P. LA
STANCA

VALDELSA
RUNNING

TOSCANA ATLETICA
EMPOLI NISSAN

ASSOCIAZIONE
RONDINELLA DEL

POLISPORTIVAT
GIGLIO

G.S . ORECCHIELLA
GARFAGNANA

ASD ATLETICA
PISTOIA

ASD MISERICORDIA
GRIGNANO

AURORA MONTALE
AS.D.

13 AM - ASSM

14 AM - ASSM

9 BM-VETM

1 BF-VETF

15 AM - ASSM

10 BM - VETM

11 BM-VETM

16 AM - ASSM

12 BM-VETM

17 AM - ASSM

18 AM-ASSM

2 CM-ARGM

13 BM-VETM

19 AM-ASSM

20 AM- ASSM

14 BM - VETM

1 AF-ASSF

15 BM-VETM

21 AM- ASSM

16 BM - VETM

22 AM-ASSM

23 AM-ASSM

2 BF-VETF

17 BM-VETM

18 BM-VETM

24 AM-ASSM

25 AM-ASSM

Classifica a cura di Cronorun

157

167

139

134

187

116

110

174

37

49

103

164

118

91

33

60

178

180

117

81

72

55

63

95

169

36

01:08:23

01:08:32

01:08:56

01:08:57

01:08:58

01:09:03

01:09:13

01:09:23

01:09:37

01:09:39

01:10:19

01:11:10

01:11:11

01:11:22

01:11:32

01:11:39

01:11:51

01:11:51

01:11:53

01:12:01

01:12:09

01:12:20

01:12:31

01:12:33

01:12:43

01:12:48

01:12:50

00:12:52

00:13:01

00:13:25

00:13:27

00:13:27

00:13:32

00:13:43

00:13:52

00:14:07

00:14:09

00:14:48

00:15:39

00:15:40

00:15:52

00:16:01

00:16:09

00:16:20

00:16:21

00:16:23

00:16:30

00:16:39

00:16:50

00:17:01

00:17:03

00:17:13

00:17:18

00:17:19

00:04:23

00:04:23

00:04:25

00:04:25

00:04:25

00:04:25

00:04:26

00:04:26

00:04:27

00:04:27

00:04:30

00:04:33

00:04:33

00:04:34

00:04:35

00:04:35

00:04:36

00:04:36

00:04:36

00:04:37

00:04:37

00:04:38

00:04:38

00:04:39

00:04:39

00:04:40

00:04:40
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51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

MARTINI

ANDREINI

CAI

BACCI

GIACHETTI

FILIPPETTI

CELAJ

GALLIGANI

BALDI

CECCHI

CARRARA

VENDRAMIN

DESSI

BEANI

MORELLI

GALLIGANI

MARTINI

PICCINNO

FIASCHI

BECHI

GAVAZZI

BOLOGNESI

PULCINELLI

BONSANGUE

MENCHETTI

LOMBARDI

CHLISTOVSKJ

20/10/2024 11:18:21

ANTONIO

VANNI

MASSIMILIANO

DAVID

VALENTINA

ENRICO

GENTJAN

LETIZIA

ALESSIO

DANIELE

GABRIELE

ELEONORA

SAMUELE

ALESSANDRO

MIRCO

ALBERTO

IVANO

ANTOINE

MARCO

FABRIZIO

GIANNI

RINALDO

MARCO

STEFANO

SANDRO

ROBERTO

FILIPPO

G.S . ORECCHIELLA
GARFAGNANA

CRAL NUOVO
PIGNONE

PODISTICA VIACCIA
A.S.D.LUIVAN
SETTIGNANO

AURORA MONTALE
AS.D.

ATLETICA CAMPI
BISENZIO

ATLETICA VINCI
ASD.G.P. LA
STANCA

G.S. RUN...DAGI
POD.
MISERICORDIA

GS LE PANCHE
CASTELQUARTO

AURORA MONTALE
AS.D.

G.P. PARCO ALPI
APUANE

ASD GS. PIEVE A
RIPOLI

ATLETICA
MONTECATINI

PODISTICA
CHIESANUOVA

MONTECATINI

MARATHON

ASD GS CAI PISTOIA

ASD GS CAI PISTOIA

ATLETICA VINCI

VALDELSA

RUNNING

A.S.CD. SILVANO
FEDI

19

20

26

27

28

21

29

22

23

30

31

24

32

33

25

34

26

27

28

29

BM -

BM

AM

AM

AF -

™M

AM

BF -

BM

AM

BM

AF -

BM

AM

AM

™M

BM

AM

AM

BM

™M

DM

AM

BM

BM

BM

BM

Classifica a cura di Cronorun

VETM

- VETM

- ASSM

- ASSM

ASSF

- ARGM

- ASSM

VETF

- VETM

- ASSM

- VETM

ASSF

- VETM

- ASSM

- ASSM

- ARGM

- VETM

- ASSM

- ASSM

- VETM

- ARGM

- OROM

- ASSM

- VETM

- VETM

- VETM

- VETM

145

101

104

192

90

35

133

56

188

86

131

48

34

71

176

53

159

57

65

183

152

162

121

22

146

141

168

01:12:55

01:13:00

01:13:02

01:13:17

01:13:28

01:13:32

01:13:51

01:13:56

01:14:09

01:14:53

01:14:58

01:15:33

01:15:35

01:15:37

01:15:37

01:15:40

01:15:42

01:15:46

01:15:46

01:15:52

01:16:01

01:16:12

01:16:48

01:17:06

01:17:14

01:17:19

01:17:20

00:17:25

00:17:29

00:17:32

00:17:46

00:17:58

00:18:01

00:18:20

00:18:25

00:18:38

00:19:23

00:19:27

00:20:02

00:20:05

00:20:06

00:20:07

00:20:09

00:20:11

00:20:15

00:20:15

00:20:21

00:20:31

00:20:41

00:21:18

00:21:36

00:21:43

00:21:49

00:21:49

00:04:40

00:04:40

00:04:40

00:04:41

00:04:42

00:04:42

00:04:44

00:04:44

00:04:45

00:04:48

00:04:48

00:04:50

00:04:50

00:04:50

00:04:50

00:04:51

00:04:51

00:04:51

00:04:51

00:04:51

00:04:52

00:04:53

00:04:55

00:04:56

00:04:57

00:04:57

00:04:57
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78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

10

81

82

83

84

85

86

11

87

88

89

12

90

91

92

CANIGLIA

GIACOMELLI

TOGNARELLI

MORETTI

NOCI

CAPORALE

CRISTIANINI

BECHERI

MEI

BAMBI

CASSETTARI

TOGNOZZI

DOKO

BINDI

CIONI

PENSERINI

DEL GIUDICE

BALESTRI

GORI

BARBOI

PONSIANI

LOMBARDI

SPINELLI

DA CRUZ BENTO

PAOLIERI

GIACOMELLI

SOLDI

20/10/2024 11:18:21

GIANLUCA

LORENZO

SIMONE

EMANUELE

MARCO

ROBERTO

FLAVIA

MARCO

ROBERTO

CATERINA

GRAZIANO

ALESSANDRO

MARTA

DANIELE

ALESSANDRO

CESARE

DAVIDE

STEFANO

CLAUDIO

CAMELIA

RICCARDO

ROBERTO

CARLO

SUELY

LEONARDO

ANDREA

FABRIZIO

ASSOCIAZIONE
RONDINELLA DEL

G.S. RUN...DAGI

I GHIBELLINI MASSA

E COZZILE

ASD.G.P. LA
STANCA

ASD GS. PIEVE A
RIPOLI

G.P. PARCO ALPI
APUANE

PODISTICA PRATESE
ASD

AS.C.D. SILVANO
FEDI

G.S. RUN..DAGI

AS.C.D. SILVANO
FEDI

G.S. LAMONE

G.S. RUN...DAGI

VALDELSA

RUNNING

G.S . ORECCHIELLA
GARFAGNANA

ATLETICA VINCI

AS.C.D. SILVANO

FEDI

ISOLOTTO APD
FIRENZE

FREESTYLE
TRIATHLON

ATLETICA SIGNA

VALDELSA

RUNNING

ATLETICA
MONTECATINI

MARATONABILI

ASD ATLETICA
PISTOIA

35 AM - ASSM

36 AM - ASSM

30 BM-VETM

37 AM-ASSM

38 AM - ASSM

31 BM - VETM

4  BF-VETF

32 BM - VETM

2 DM -OROM

4  AF-ASSF

39 AM-ASSM

33 BM - VETM

5 AF-ASSE

40 AM-ASSM

34 BM - VETM

41 AM-ASSM

35 BM - VETM

3 DM-OROM

6 CM - ARGM

5 BF-VETF

42 AM-ASSM

7 CM-ARGM

8 CM - ARGM

6 AF- ASSF

43 AM-ASSM

44 AM-ASSM

9 CM-ARGM

Classifica a cura di Cronorun

135

138

69

165

161

175

102

11

153

80

23

108

177

89

93

119

64

158

26

62

66

84

123

68

147

39

170

01:17:33

01:17:47

01:18:11

01:18:14

01:18:20

01:18:23

01:18:31

01:18:37

01:18:54

01:19:01

01:19:19

01:19:23

01:19:51

01:19:52

01:20:03

01:20:12

01:20:42

01:20:43

01:20:48

01:20:52

01:20:53

01:21:08

01:21:48

01:22:26

01:22:38

01:22:46

01:22:51

00:22:02

00:22:16

00:22:40

00:22:44

00:22:50

00:22:53

00:23:00

00:23:06

00:23:24

00:23:30

00:23:48

00:23:52

00:24:20

00:24:22

00:24:33

00:24:41

00:25:11

00:25:13

00:25:17

00:25:21

00:25:23

00:25:38

00:26:18

00:26:55

00:27:07

00:27:15

00:27:20

00:04:58

00:04:59

00:05:00

00:05:00

00:05:01

00:05:01

00:05:02

00:05:02

00:05:03

00:05:03

00:05:05

00:05:05

00:05:07

00:05:07

00:05:07

00:05:08

00:05:10

00:05:10

00:05:10

00:05:11

00:05:11

00:05:12

00:05:14

00:05:17

00:05:17

00:05:18

00:05:18
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105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

93

13

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

14

103

15

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

16

17

112

113

114

COZZOLINO

RUSU

FEDI

MAGELLI

CAPECCHI

ROSSI

CAMAIORA

MORANDI

QUERCI

BALDINI

NOCERA

FOGACCI

NANNELLI

MANNELLO

BELLUCCI

BUDA

BELLANDI

CHELLI

CONTI

TOGNAZZI

COSTANTINO

IACOVINO

BARONCINI

STEFANI

GRECHI

BIANCALANI

DE MARCO

20/10/2024 11:18:21

CLAUDIO

MARIANA

CLAUDIO

LORENZO

FABIO

FRANCO

ACHILE IVANO

VIERI

ALESSIO

SAURO

ANTONIO

SILVIA

GIANLUCA

CRISTINA

GIANMARCO

GIUSEPPE

ANDREA

ALESSANDRO

LUCA

LIVIO

ALESSANDRO

MICHELE

ANNA

ROBERTA

DAVID

GIACOMO

BRUNO

ASD PODISTICA
QUARRATA

A.S.D.LUIVAN
SETTIGNANO

P.C.A. HITACHI
RAIL -ITALY- PISTOIA

A.S.D. 29 MARTIRI
P.C.A. HITACHI
RAIL - ITALY -

ATLETICA CAMPI
BISENZIO

POLISPORTIVA
MADONNETTA

VALDELSA
RUNNING

A.S.CD. SILVANO
FEDI

A.S.D. 29 MARTIRI

MEZZANA LE

LUMACHE AS.D.

AS.D. 29 MARTIRI

PODISTICA PRATESE

ASD

ASD ATLETICA
PISTOIA

ASD PODISTICA
QUARRATA

ASD ATLETICA
AMARANTO

PODISTICA PRATESE
ASD

ASD PODISTICA
QUARRATA

PODISTICA
CHIESANUOVA

ATLETICA
MONTECATINI

A.S.D. MARCIATORI
ANTRACCOLI

A.S.CD. SILVANO
FEDI

ASD PODISTICA
QUARRATA

ASD MISERICORDIA
GRIGNANO

45 AM - ASSM

7  AF-ASSF

46 AM-ASSM

47 AM-ASSM

48 AM - ASSM

10 CM - ARGM

11 CM-ARGM

36 BM - VETM

37 BM - VETM

4 DM-OROM

38 BM-VETM

6 BF-VETF

39 BM - VETM

7 BF-VETF

49 AM - ASSM

12 CEM-ARGM

40 BM - VETM

4] BM-VEIM

42 BM - VETM

43 BM-VETM

50 AM-ASSM

44 BM-VETM

8 AF-ASSF

1 CF-ARGF

51 AM-ASSM

45 BM - VETM

52 AM-ASSM

Classifica a cura di Cronorun

127

114

190

150

46

70

54

155

30

151

154

149

14

181

143

76

99

98

13

128

51

171

106

19

25

75

01:23:02

01:23:06

01:23:07

01:23:19

01:24:04

01:24:12

01:24:20

01:25:26

01:25:38

01:25:56

01:25:57

01:26:31

01:26:45

01:26:50

01:28:09

01:29:02

01:29:03

01:29:05

01:29:20

01:29:32

01:29:35

01:29:41

01:29:56

01:30:31

01:30:42

01:30:45

01:31:26

00:27:32

00:27:35

00:27:37

00:27:48

00:28:34

00:28:42

00:28:49

00:29:56

00:30:07

00:30:25

00:30:26

00:31:01

00:31:15

00:31:19

00:32:38

00:33:31

00:33:32

00:33:34

00:33:49

00:34:01

00:34:04

00:34:10

00:34:25

00:35:01

00:35:11

00:35:15

00:35:56

00:05:19

00:05:19

00:05:19

00:05:20

00:05:23

00:05:23

00:05:24

00:05:28

00:05:29

00:05:30

00:05:30

00:05:32

00:05:33

00:05:34

00:05:39

00:05:42

00:05:42

00:05:42

00:05:43

00:05:44

00:05:44

00:05:44

00:05:45

00:05:48

00:05:48

00:05:49

00:05:51
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132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

115

116

18

19

20

21

117

22

118

23

119

24

25

120

26

121

122

123

124

27

125

126

28

29

30

127

31

M

M

ORLANDI

MONTI

BONO

LUCACI

BONACCHI

NANNINI

BONINI

FRANCHI

LEPORATTI

ROSADI

BECHINI

COLETTI

ANDREINI

TEMPESTINI

TINTORI

MARCHETTI

CANGIOLI

BELLINI

BELLOSI

PERUT

FERONE

DISCALDINI

CICE

BALDI

NOVELLI

CIAPPEI

SAUSA

20/10/2024 11:18:21

FABRIZIO

GIACOMO

JESSICA

MARICICA

ALESSANDRA

GIOVANNA

FRANCESCO

PATRIZIA

CLAUDIO

MIRIA

LUCA

ALESSIA

NADA

DAMIANO

MANITA

DANIELE

LEONARDO

GIACOMO

ALESSANDRO

ALBERTO

BARBARA

FRANCESCO

DANIELE

KATIUSCIA

PATRIZIA

BARBARA

CLAUDIO

PAOLA

PODISTICA
CHIESANUOVA

PODISTICA
CHIESANUOVA

MEZZANA LE
LUMACHE AS.D.

ATLETICA VINCI
POD.
MISERICORDIA

POD.
MISERICORDIA

MONTECATINI
MARATHON

ASD GS CAI PISTOIA
PODISTICA
CHIESANUOVA

MEZZANA LE
LUMACHE AS.D.

ATLETICA
MONTECATINI

A.S.D. MARCIATORI
ANTRACCOLI

A.S.D. MARCIATORI
ANTRACCOLI

JOLLY MOTORS
SEANO

ISP PISTOIA

ASD PODISTICA
QUARRATA

PODISTICA VAL DI
PESA AS.D.

A.S.D. MARCIATORI
ANTRACCOLI

MONTECATINI
MARATHON

I GHIBELLINI MASSA
E COZZILE

ASD MISERICORDIA
GRIGNANO

MEZZANA LE
LUMACHE AS.D.

A.S.D. MARCIATORI
ANTRACCOLI

ASD GS CAI PISTOIA

A.S.D. MARCIATORI
ANTRACCOLI

46 BM - VETM

53 AM - ASSM

g  AF-ASSF
2 CF-ARGF
g  BF-VETF
g  BF-VETF

54 AM-ASSM

3 CF-ARGF

47 BM-VETM

10 BF - VETF

13 CM-ARGM

10 AF - ASSF

11 BF-VETF

48 BM-VETM

12 BF - VETF

55 AM - ASSM

49 BM - VETM

5 DM -OROM

14 CM - ARGM

4  CF-ARGF

56 AM-ASSM

6 DM-OROM

11 AF- ASSF

12 AF - ASSF

13 BF-VETF

15 CM - ARGM

14 BF-VETF

Classifica a cura di Cronorun

173

172

179

160

186

185

112

189

195

163

47

16

136

130

140

52

67

125

191

20

113

96

10

156

17

193

18

01:31:38

01:31:45

01:31:49

01:31:50

01:31:57

01:31:57

01:32:17

01:32:26

01:32:40

01:33:27

01:33:28

01:33:47

01:33:47

01:35:23

01:35:34

01:35:42

01:35:49

01:36:02

01:36:20

01:37:32

01:38:34

01:40:13

01:40:28

01:41:48

01:41:56

01:42:47

01:43:14

00:36:07

00:36:14

00:36:18

00:36:20

00:36:26

00:36:27

00:36:46

00:36:55

00:37:09

00:37:56

00:37:58

00:38:16

00:38:17

00:39:53

00:40:03

00:40:12

00:40:18

00:40:32

00:40:49

00:42:02

00:43:03

00:44:42

00:44:57

00:46:18

00:46:25

00:47:17

00:47:44

00:05:52

00:05:52

00:05:53

00:05:53

00:05:53

00:05:53

00:05:54

00:05:55

00:05:56

00:05:59

00:05:59

00:06:00

00:06:00

00:06:06

00:06:07

00:06:08

00:06:08

00:06:09

00:06:10

00:06:15

00:06:19

00:06:25

00:06:26

00:06:31

00:06:32

00:06:35

00:06:37
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159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

128

129

130

32

33

131

34

35

132

36

M

M

SCALI

BATTAGLIA

GIOVANNINI

PISANO

ALVISI

VENDRAMIN

FILIPPI

GRAZZINI

BALESTRI

ANTICHI

20/10/2024 11:18:21

NAZZARENO

SALVATORE

MAURIZIO

CINZIA

PAOLA

GIOVANNI

GIUSEPPE

DORINA

PATRIZIA

GIOVANNI

VERONICA

POL. RODOLFO
BOSCHI

PODISTICA PRATESE
ASD

G.S. RUN..DAGI
VALDELSA
RUNNING

GS LE PANCHE
CASTELQUARTO

GS LE PANCHE
CASTELQUARTO

ASD ATLETICA
PISTOIA

MONTECATINI
MARATHON

AURORA MONTALE
AS.D.

57 AM - ASSM

16 CM - ARGM

50 BM-VETM

13 AF-ASSF

5 CF-ARGF

17 CM - ARGM

6 CF-ARGF

7 CF-ARGF

18 CM - ARGM

14 AF - ASSF

Classifica a cura di Cronorun

184

12

92

120

42

41

182

115

31

44

01:43:17

01:43:32

01:44:01

01:49:35

01:49:36

01:49:37

01:56:55

02:02:04

02:05:05

02:07:42

00:47:47

00:48:01

00:48:31

00:54:05

00:54:06

00:54:07

01:01:24

01:06:33

01:09:34

01:12:11

00:06:37

00:06:38

00:06:40

00:07:01

00:07:01

00:07:01

00:07:29

00:07:49

00:08:01

00:08:11
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